Position

City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Assistant City Manager

Acting Assistant To City
Manager

Public Information Officer
Executive Assistant

Media Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$315,681
$294,632
$227,659
$108,847

$88,434
$63,200
$27,691

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$81,125
$60,558
$56,641
$35,776

$15,187
$27,053
$8,535



