Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Menifee	City Manager	\$315,681	\$81,125
Assistant City Manager		Menifee	City Manager	\$294,632	\$60,558
Assistant City Manager		Menifee	City Manager	\$227,659	\$56,641
Acting Assistant To City Manager		Menifee	City Manager	\$108,847	\$35,776
Public Information Officer		Menifee	City Manager	\$88,434	\$15,187
Executive Assistant		Menifee	City Manager	\$63,200	\$27,053
Media Specialist		Menifee	City Manager	\$27,691	\$8,535